
Drinks

Can victory taste any swe       eter?



Snacks
Crisps by Piper
Sea Salt 			   2.50

Cheddar & Onion 		  2.50

Cider Vinegar & Sea Salt 	 2.50

Longhorn Beef 		  2.50

Nuts by Salty Dog
Salted Peanuts 		  1.95

Dry Roasted Peanuts 	 1.95

Chilli Peanuts 		  1.95

Honey Roasted Peanuts 	 2.50

Pork Crackling by Gruntled
English Mustard	  	        2.95

Habanero Chilli 		         2.95

Black Pepper 		         2.95

Salt & Vinegar 		         2.95

Cheese & Pickles by Serious Pig
Crunchy Snacking Cheese	         3.50

Snacking Pickles		          3.50



Team	Players
Victorian Tea Party (serves 6)

Absolut vodka infused with berries and 
flower tea, lemon, lime, prosecco rosé

54.95

Absinthe
Served with flaming caramelised 
sugar and doused with water
6.25 Cazcabel Tequila

Blanco
Coffee
Honey
Coconut

Doghouse
Baller Vodka
Baller Bacon and Chilli Vodka

Urchin Spirits 
Lucky Sod Toffee & Vanilla Whiskey
Scorch Chilli & Orange Whiskey

Pickle Back
Elijah Craig bourbon with pickle 
juice chaser
6.25

B50:50
A layer of Mr Black’s coffee 
liqueur, Coole Swan Irish cream, 
and a layer of…who knows!
6.25

Barrel of Passion (serves 8)
Havanna 7yr, coconut rum, passion fruit, 

orange juice, bitters
64.95

Paloma Alley (serves 4)
Olmeca Silver tequila, Aperol, lime, agave, 

grapefruit  
39.95

Sharing Cocktails

House Shooters Paddle Boards
Choose 6 of the following: 
25.50



HouseCocktails
Peaches for Me
Absolut Vanilla, Ælread Nectarine, peach 
puree, lemon, Peychaud bitters, prosecco
12.50

Daiquiri Elixir
Havana 3yr, Green Chartreuse, Wray & 
Nephew, lime
10.50

Lost for Words
Beefeater 24, lemongrass syrup, basil, 
lemon, lime, foamer
10.50

The Smoke Dog
Baller Bacon and Chilli vodka, Del 
Maguey mezcal, lime, agave, spice rim 
11.50

Bees Knees Bubbly
Malfy Con Arancia Blood Orange gin, 
Suze, lemon, honey, prosecco
11.50

Berry Splitz 
Beefeater Pink, Doppelgänger aperitivo, 
strawberry shrub, lemon, prosecco
11.95

Spritz

Coupette



HouseCocktails
Bo Derek
Absolut vodka, St. Germain elderflower 
liqueur, cucumber, mint, lemon, soda
11.50

Espresso Float
Absolut Vanilla, Mr Black’s coffee liqueur, 
Coole Swan Irish cream, espresso, vanilla 
ice-cream scoop
11.95

Brunswick Sour
Elijah Craig, amaretto, sweet vermouth, 
lemon, egg white
12.95

New World Fashioned
Diplomatico rum, Laphroig whiskey, 
banana syrup
13.50

Pickford Punch 
Cut Spiced rum, Cut Overproof rum, 
maraschino liqueur, pineapple juice, 
grenadine
11.50

Botanical Royale
Parma Violet gin, rose liqueur, lemon, 
apple juice, lavender foam
11.95

Highball

Rocks



Low & No ABV 	
Cocktails

Quarter Negroni (1.5 units)
Quarter G/N, Campari, sweet 
vermouth, orange bitters
9.95

Berry Nojito
Raspberries, mint, lime, agave, 
apple juice
6.95

Pina Nolada
Lyre’s non-alcoholic rum, coconut 
milk, coconut syrup, lime, 
pineapple 
8.95

Amaretti Sour
Lyre’s Amaretti non-alcoholic 
liqueur, egg white, lemon, sugar
8.95

My Umi’s Margarita (1 unit)
Quarter T/Quila , lime, fresh 
orange, agave
9.95

Snowflake Spritz (1 unit)
Lillet Blanc, lemon, rosemary, 
prosecco, soda
9.50

Low ABV Mocktails



Wines
Bubbles

7.50 | 35
7.50 | 35

70
125
150

Botter, Prosecco 
Rose, Prosecco
Jules Feraud, Champagne
Perrier Jouet, Champagne
Laurent Perrier Rose, Champagne

Pecking Order, Chenin Blanc	
San Giorgio, Pinot Grigio	
Riversdale Sauvingnon Blanc

White
5.50 
5.95
7.50

| 6.95
| 7.75
| 9.75

| 8.50
| 9.50
| 11.75

| 24.95
| 27.50
| 34.50

Belle Emile, Rose Blush 	
Villa Molino, Pinot Rose
Diamarine Coteaux Varois, en Provence

Rosé
5.95 
5.95
7.50

| 7.50
| 7.75
| 9.75

| 8.95
| 9.50
| 11.75

| 26.95
| 27.50
| 34.50

Pecking Order, Merlot	
Jean Balmont, Pinot Noir	
Chacabuco Los Haroldos, Malbec

Red
5.50 
6.50
6.95

| 6.95
| 8.25
| 8.95

| 8.50
| 10.75
| 10.75

| 24.95
| 31.95
| 31.95



Beers, Ciders& Seltzers
Unpasteurised and unfiltered for maximum flavour, drinking our 
tank-fresh lager is like drinking straight from the maturation tank 
at the brewery. It doesn’t get any fresher than this.
		
Meantime Brewery Fresh Lager	 4.5% | 3.95 | 6.95

Tank-Fresh Lager

Asahi Super Dry Lager
Prime Time Lager (GF)	   
Meantime Pale Ale  		      
Meantime Anytime IPA 	         
Cornish Orchards Golden Cider    
Guinness   		
    	

Draught Beers & Ciders

| 3.95
| 3.95
| 3.75
| 3.75
| 3.25
| 3.95

| 6.95
| 6.95
| 6.75
| 6.75
| 5.95
| 6.95

5.0%
4.2%
4.3%
4.7%
4.5%
4.2%



Choose any six packaged lagers, 
ales or ciders. 
£32

Beer Bucket

Asahi Super Dry, 330ml
Peroni (GF), 330ml	    	
Sol, 330ml			
Jubel Peach (GF), 330ml     	
Peroni 0.0% (alcohol free)

Lagers
5.2% 
5.1%
4.2%
4.0%

0%

| 5.95
| 5.95
| 5.95
| 5.95
| 4.95

London Pale Ale by Meantime, 330ml 		    
Turbo Joost IPA by Signal, 330ml 		   
Thames Surf IPA by Belleville, 330ml	   
Commonside Pale Ale by Belleville, 330ml 	 
Stand Easy, New England IPA by Sambrook’s, 330ml 

Ales
4.3% 
5.5%
5.6%
5.0%
0.5%

| 5.95
| 5.95
| 5.95
| 5.95
| 4.95

Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime, 330ml
Rekorderlig Passionfruit, 330ml   

Ciders
4.0% 
4.0%

| 5.95
| 5.95

Longshot Pink Grapefruit, 440ml
Longshot Strawberry & Rhubarb, 440ml   

Hard Seltzers
4.0% 
4.0%

| 7.50
| 7.50



Spirits
Beefeater 			
Beefeater Pink		
Beefeater Blood Orange 
Beefeater 24 	
Malfy Con Rosa		
Malfy Con Arancia	
Malfy Con Limone	
Whitley Neill Parma Violet 	
Bombay Sapphire		
Sipsmith’s Sloe Gin		
Hendricks 		
Bathtub 			 
Monkey 47 		

Havana Club 3yr 		
Havana 7yr		
Cut Spiced 			 
Goslings Black Seal		
Dead Man’s Fingers Coconut	
Wray & Nephew 		
Diplomatico Reserva
Cut Overproof  	

Cazcabel Silver 	  
Cazcabel Coffee 	  
Cazcabel Honey 	  
Olmeca Silver 	  
Olmeca Reposado 	  
Altos Reposado 	  
Tequila Rose 	  
Del Maguey 	  

Absolut 		       4.25 
Absolut Vanilla 	      4.25
Zubrowka Bison Grass  4.25 
Nemiroff 		       4.25 
Grey Goose                       5.55
Baller          	      5.55 
Baller Chilli and Bacon  5.55 

Gin

Rum

Tequila

Vodka

Mixers sold separately 1.75

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.55
5.55
6.25

| 105
| 105
| 105
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 140
| 140
| 125

4.25
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.55
6.25

| 105
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 140
| 160

| 105
| 105
| 105
| 105
| 140
| 140
| 140

| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 120
| 140

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.55



Spirits
Mixers sold separately 1.75

Courvoisier 	
Hennessy	
Martel

American

Jack Daniels 	  
Buffalo Trace	  
Wild Turkey	  
Elijah Craig	  
Horse With No Name
Bulleit 95 Rye 	  

Scottish

Chivas Regal
Monkey Shoulder	
Laphroig 		
Glenlivet 15yr	
Talisker

Irish

Jameson’s	
Jameson’s Orange	
Jameson’s Black Barrel

Japanese
Nikka From the Barrel 

BrandyWhiskey

Blend Passionfruit		  4.25 | 105
Ælread Nectarine 		  4.25 | 105
Drambuie 		  4.25 | 105
Disaronno Amaretto 	 4.25 | 105
Mr Black’s Coffee	  	 4.25 | 105
Coole Swan Irish Cream 	 4.25 | 105

Quarter G/N. 12.5%		  4.25 | 105
Quarter T/Quila, 12.5%	 4.25 | 105
Lyre’s Amaretti, 0%		  4.25 | 105
Lyre’s Rum, 0%		  4.25 | 105

Liqueur

Low & No
4.25
4.75
6.25

| 105
| 120
| 160

4.75
4.75
5.55
6.25
6.25
6.25

| 120
| 120
| 140
| 160
| 125
| 160

| 120
| 160
| 120

4.75
6.25
4.75

4.75
4.75
5.55
6.25
6.25

| 120
| 120
| 140
| 160
| 160

| 1256.25



Shakes & Floats

Softs

Plain and Simple
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry or salted 
caramel
6.95

Coke Float
Classic Coca-Cola, scoops of vanilla 
ice-cream
5.95

Espresso	                
Americano 	                
Macchiato 	                
Cortado 	                
Flat White 	                 
Cappuccino 	                
Café Latte 	                
Mocha 	                

Hot Chocolate               
Deluxe Hot Chocolate 

Tea: English Breakfast 
& a selection of herbals     

Milk alternatives available

Root Beer Float
A&W Root Beer, scoops of vanilla 
ice-cream
5.95

Brownie Points
Brownie pieces, salted caramel sauce, 
vanilla ice-cream
7.95

The Lucky Dip
Retro classic chocolate bars with 
vanilla ice-cream
7.95

Hot Drinks
Orange 	      2.95
Apple 	      2.95
Pineapple 	      2.95
Pink Grapefruit  2.95
Cranberry 	      2.95
Mango 	      2.95
Tomato 	      2.95

Juices

Belu Still 	      5.95
Belu Sparkling    5.95

Water 
(750ml)

Coca-Cola		               3.75
Diet-Coke	    	              3.75
Coke Zero		               3.75
Cherry Coke 		               3.75
Fanta 		               2.75
7-up		               2.75
Ginger Ale		               2.75
Fever Tree Tonic	              2.75
Fever Tree Light Tonic	              2.75
Ginger Beer		               2.95
Appletiser	                     	              3.75
Hartridges Classic Cola	              3.95
Hartridges Rose Lemonade 	             3.95
Hartridges Dandelion & Burdock   3.95
A&W Root Beer	              3.95
Red Bull		               3.95

Sodas

(not available after 7pm)

Gimme S’mores
Sweet-meal biscuits, chocolate 
sauce, vanilla ice-cream, toasted 
marshmallows
7.95

2.55
2.75
2.95
2.95
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

3.25
4.45

2.95

May contain traces of nuts.


